

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.679 OF 2007

GOOD GOVERNANCE INDIA FOUNDATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, stay and office report)

Date: 05/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,SG
No.1: Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Intervenor(s) Ms. Santosh Singh,Adv.

For Intervenor(s) Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent No.2: Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.
Ms. Polikataki,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Jha, in-person

UPON hearing counsel and applicant in-person,
the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place this petition on 12th July, 2010.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar